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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 16:30
Rek. SLO ml.decki 34.64 PIRC PODOBNIK Timotej Maribor 17-7-2004
Rek. SLO kadeti 29.89 DUGONJIĆ Damir Beograd (SRB) 30-10-2004
Rek. SLO abs.moski 27.10 MARKIČ Matjaž Rim/Rome (ITA) 29-7-2009
Rek. SLO decki 30.72 STEVENS Peter John Maribor 19-12-2009
Rek. SLO mladinci 28.65 DUGONJIĆ Damir Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 6-7-2006
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Mladinci

1. VUGA Blaž 93 ŠD Delfin 34.57 499

Kadeti

1. JERNEJČIČ Jan 96 PK Olimpija 34.90 485
2. ZUPET Jure 96 PK Olimpija 36.41 427
3. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 36.51 424
4. CEHNER Urban 95 PK Olimpija 37.07 405
5. TREBŠE Anže 96 PK Olimpija 39.27 340
6. KAVČIČ Aljaž 96 PK Ljubljana 40.76 304
7. ČUDEN Florjan 96 PK Ljubljana 41.99 278

Dečki

1. DEMŠAR Blaž 97 PK Olimpija 34.52 501
2. SOOS Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 34.77 490
3. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 37.55 389
4. OMAHEN Andraž 98 PK Ilirija 39.17 343
5. CAR Žan 97 PK Olimpija 39.27 340
6. KONČAR Mihael Boštjan 98 ŠD Delfin 40.20 317
7. ŽELEZNIK Urban 98 PK Ljubljana 40.27 316
8. KOVAČIČ Martin 98 PK Ilirija 40.38 313
9. GORNIK Aljaž 98 ŠD Delfin 40.84 303

10. PETERLIN Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 41.14 296
11. VODOPIVEC Žiga 97 PK Ilirija 41.40 291
12. FRAS Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 41.93 280
13. MASTEN Tim 98 PK Ilirija 42.17 275
14. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 42.34 272
15. ŠIMAC Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 49.65 168

Ml.dečki

1. REMŠKAR Žiga 99 PK Ilirija 39.85 326
2. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija 40.59 308
3. PONIKVAR Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 42.65 266
4. KNAPIČ Tian 99 ŠD Delfin 42.89 261
5. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Luka 99 PK Ilirija 43.71 247
6. ZUPANČIČ Tilen 00 PK Ilirija 43.87 244
7. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 44.39 236
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Ml.dečki

Rojen rezultat točke

8. SNOJ Matija 99 PK Riba 44.56 233
9. MESEC Žiga 00 PK Ilirija 44.76 230

10. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Vid 02 PK Ilirija 45.37 221
11. KMETIC Gašper 99 PK Ilirija 45.97 212
12. SVETEK Jaka 00 PK Riba 45.98 212
13. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 46.12 210
14. FOŠNARIČ Tit 00 PK Ljubljana 46.39 207
15. GAŠPAR Jernej 99 PK Riba 46.77 202
16. MARTIN Javier 99 PK Riba 47.42 193
17. HROVATIN Žiga 01 PK Ilirija 47.44 193
18. ARNIČ Žiga 00 PK Olimpija 47.60 191
19. JERMOL Van 00 PK Ljubljana 49.29 172
20. KLJUČEVŠEK Jan 00 PK Ilirija 49.66 168
21. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija 49.87 166
22. LAVŠ Jan 00 PK Olimpija 49.93 166
23. UDOVIČ Matija 01 PK Ilirija 50.02 165
24. REISP Aleksander 99 PK Ilirija 50.05 164
25. MALI Luka 00 PK Ilirija 50.10 164
26. SUBAN Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 50.71 158
27. ROT Jaša 00 PK Ilirija 51.64 150
28. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 51.94 147
29. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 99 PK Ljubljana 52.16 145
30. KOKLIČ Klemen 02 PK Riba 52.30 144
31. MOŽINA Marko 00 PK Ilirija 52.41 143
32. BEŠTER Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 52.80 140
33. KAJTAZOVIČ Dino 00 PK Riba 52.89 139
34. FAROUK Sherif 00 PK Ilirija 53.08 138
35. HOČEVAR Jan 00 PK Olimpija 53.16 137
36. PUŠENJAK Matevž 99 PK Ilirija 53.33 136
37. ŠKULJ Adam 02 PK Riba 53.97 131
38. GLAVAN Jakob 02 PK Ilirija 54.15 130
39. LENIČ Jošt 02 PK Ljubljana 55.07 123
40. PODBEVŠEK Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 55.19 123
41. VIDRIH Jošt 01 PK Ljubljana 55.86 118
42. ROT Jernej 99 PK Riba 56.82 112
43. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 57.10 111
44. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija 57.12 111
45. TOČKOV Vladimir 01 PK Ljubljana 57.15 110
46. SENICA Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 57.18 110
47. OVEN BARBIČ Blaž 00 PK Olimpija 57.37 109
48. VRANIČAR Matej 02 PK Ljubljana 57.48 109
49. JENDRIC Tristan 00 PK Olimpija 57.72 107
50. VIDMAR Matjaž 01 PK Olimpija 57.85 106
51. RACMAN Aleksej 01 PK Riba 58.40 104
52. LAHAJNER Lin 01 PK Olimpija 59.84 96
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Ml.dečki

Rojen rezultat točke

53. BUČAR Janvit 02 PK Ilirija 1:00.23 94
54. PRELOVŠEK Matija 01 PK Ljubljana 1:01.71 88
55. BAJT ŽILEVSKI Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:02.47 85
56. JENKO Bor 02 PK Riba 1:04.22 78
57. HRIBAR Žan Janez 01 PK Ljubljana 1:05.21 74
58. JURKOVIČ Domen 03 PK Ljubljana 1:13.56 52

DSQ BLAGOTINŠEK Marcel 02 PK Olimpija
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ BARANJA Mark 03 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ CIMERMAN Gregor 01 PK Ljubljana
DI4 - Napačen prihod v cilj

Odprto/Open

1. DEMŠAR Blaž 97 PK Olimpija 34.52 501
2. VUGA Blaž 93 ŠD Delfin 34.57 499
3. SOOS Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 34.77 490
4. JERNEJČIČ Jan 96 PK Olimpija 34.90 485
5. ZUPET Jure 96 PK Olimpija 36.41 427
6. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 36.51 424
7. CEHNER Urban 95 PK Olimpija 37.07 405
8. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 37.55 389
9. OMAHEN Andraž 98 PK Ilirija 39.17 343

10. TREBŠE Anže 96 PK Olimpija 39.27 340
CAR Žan 97 PK Olimpija 39.27 340

12. REMŠKAR Žiga 99 PK Ilirija 39.85 326
13. KONČAR Mihael Boštjan 98 ŠD Delfin 40.20 317
14. ŽELEZNIK Urban 98 PK Ljubljana 40.27 316
15. KOVAČIČ Martin 98 PK Ilirija 40.38 313
16. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija 40.59 308
17. KAVČIČ Aljaž 96 PK Ljubljana 40.76 304
18. GORNIK Aljaž 98 ŠD Delfin 40.84 303
19. PETERLIN Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 41.14 296
20. VODOPIVEC Žiga 97 PK Ilirija 41.40 291
21. FRAS Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 41.93 280
22. ČUDEN Florjan 96 PK Ljubljana 41.99 278
23. MASTEN Tim 98 PK Ilirija 42.17 275
24. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 42.34 272
25. PONIKVAR Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 42.65 266
26. KNAPIČ Tian 99 ŠD Delfin 42.89 261
27. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Luka 99 PK Ilirija 43.71 247
28. ZUPANČIČ Tilen 00 PK Ilirija 43.87 244
29. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 44.39 236
30. SNOJ Matija 99 PK Riba 44.56 233
31. MESEC Žiga 00 PK Ilirija 44.76 230
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

32. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Vid 02 PK Ilirija 45.37 221
33. KMETIC Gašper 99 PK Ilirija 45.97 212
34. SVETEK Jaka 00 PK Riba 45.98 212
35. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 46.12 210
36. FOŠNARIČ Tit 00 PK Ljubljana 46.39 207
37. GAŠPAR Jernej 99 PK Riba 46.77 202
38. MARTIN Javier 99 PK Riba 47.42 193
39. HROVATIN Žiga 01 PK Ilirija 47.44 193
40. ARNIČ Žiga 00 PK Olimpija 47.60 191
41. JERMOL Van 00 PK Ljubljana 49.29 172
42. ŠIMAC Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 49.65 168
43. KLJUČEVŠEK Jan 00 PK Ilirija 49.66 168
44. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija 49.87 166
45. LAVŠ Jan 00 PK Olimpija 49.93 166
46. UDOVIČ Matija 01 PK Ilirija 50.02 165
47. REISP Aleksander 99 PK Ilirija 50.05 164
48. MALI Luka 00 PK Ilirija 50.10 164
49. SUBAN Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 50.71 158
50. ROT Jaša 00 PK Ilirija 51.64 150
51. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 51.94 147
52. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 99 PK Ljubljana 52.16 145
53. KOKLIČ Klemen 02 PK Riba 52.30 144
54. MOŽINA Marko 00 PK Ilirija 52.41 143
55. BEŠTER Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 52.80 140
56. KAJTAZOVIČ Dino 00 PK Riba 52.89 139
57. FAROUK Sherif 00 PK Ilirija 53.08 138
58. HOČEVAR Jan 00 PK Olimpija 53.16 137
59. PUŠENJAK Matevž 99 PK Ilirija 53.33 136
60. ŠKULJ Adam 02 PK Riba 53.97 131
61. GLAVAN Jakob 02 PK Ilirija 54.15 130
62. LENIČ Jošt 02 PK Ljubljana 55.07 123
63. PODBEVŠEK Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 55.19 123
64. VIDRIH Jošt 01 PK Ljubljana 55.86 118
65. ROT Jernej 99 PK Riba 56.82 112
66. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 57.10 111
67. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija 57.12 111
68. TOČKOV Vladimir 01 PK Ljubljana 57.15 110
69. SENICA Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 57.18 110
70. OVEN BARBIČ Blaž 00 PK Olimpija 57.37 109
71. VRANIČAR Matej 02 PK Ljubljana 57.48 109
72. JENDRIC Tristan 00 PK Olimpija 57.72 107
73. VIDMAR Matjaž 01 PK Olimpija 57.85 106
74. RACMAN Aleksej 01 PK Riba 58.40 104
75. LAHAJNER Lin 01 PK Olimpija 59.84 96
76. BUČAR Janvit 02 PK Ilirija 1:00.23 94
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

77. PRELOVŠEK Matija 01 PK Ljubljana 1:01.71 88
78. BAJT ŽILEVSKI Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:02.47 85
79. JENKO Bor 02 PK Riba 1:04.22 78
80. HRIBAR Žan Janez 01 PK Ljubljana 1:05.21 74
81. JURKOVIČ Domen 03 PK Ljubljana 1:13.56 52

DSQ BLAGOTINŠEK Marcel 02 PK Olimpija
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ BARANJA Mark 03 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ CIMERMAN Gregor 01 PK Ljubljana
DI4 - Napačen prihod v cilj

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 16:45
Rek. SLO mladinke 32.10 MEŽA Tina Radovljica 7-8-2009
Rek. SLO kadetinje 33.68 PINTAR Tjaša Maribor 19-12-2009
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 32.10 MEŽA Tina Radovljica 7-8-2009
Rek. SLO deklice 33.68 PINTAR Tjaša Maribor 19-12-2009
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Mladinke

1. DUŠČAK Manca 96 PK Olimpija 40.66 429

Kadetinje

1. ROŽNIK Kaja 97 PK Olimpija 36.45 595
2. ŠTEFAN Tea 98 PK Ljubljana 40.57 432
3. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 40.66 429
4. KAMNIKAR Martina 97 PK Olimpija 41.34 408
5. PREMATE Adela 98 PK Ilirija 42.90 365
6. PLUT Zana 98 PK Olimpija 43.30 355
7. RACE Tia 98 PK Ilirija 43.92 340
8. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 97 PK Ilirija 45.43 307

Deklice

1. LESKOVAR Neža 00 PK Ilirija 38.23 516
2. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Ilirija 40.20 444
3. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 41.03 417
4. MOHAR MASTNAK Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 41.19 412
5. ŠUŠTAR FINŽGAR Anja 00 PK Ilirija 41.66 399
6. HOJAN Ana 00 PK Ilirija 43.04 361
7. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 PK Riba 44.04 337
8. ŠABIČ Ajla 00 PK Ilirija 45.39 308
9. ŠKULJ Manca 00 PK Ilirija 45.50 306
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Deklice

Rojen rezultat točke

10. LIPOGLAVŠEK Manca 99 PK Ilirija 48.45 253
11. GROBOVŠEK Lara 00 PK Ilirija 49.26 241
12. MILIČEVIČ Ana 99 PK Olimpija 49.99 231
13. NADIŽAR Maša 00 PK Ilirija 50.14 229
14. RACMAN Karolina 00 PK Riba 50.70 221
15. LAMPIČ Lea 00 PK Ilirija 52.43 200
16. BAVDAŽ Lara Celestina 00 PK Riba 54.87 174
17. DEBEVEC Reja 00 PK Ilirija 56.67 158
18. KOSIJER Ana 00 PK Ljubljana 1:01.17 126

Ml.deklice

1. GRILC Neža 01 PK Riba 47.28 273
2. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 48.11 259
3. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 48.55 252
4. KRYŽANOWSKI Nina 01 PK Riba 50.75 220
5. JELESIJEVIČ Anja 03 PK Olimpija 52.38 201
6. ZALAZNIK Sara 02 PK Ilirija 52.60 198
7. MILINOVIČ Daša 02 PK Riba 53.00 194
8. NOVAK Katja 01 PK Ilirija 53.61 187
9. SEŠKO Tjaša 01 PK Ilirija 54.49 178

10. BOŽIČ Manca 01 PK Ilirija 54.57 177
11. FON Nina 02 PK Olimpija 55.02 173
12. VASILJEVA Sonja 01 PK Olimpija 55.87 165
13. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 56.12 163
14. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 56.31 161
15. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 PK Riba 56.81 157
16. KREGAR Luna 01 PK Riba 57.13 155
17. PIŠEK Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 58.89 141
18. ŽERJAL Hana 02 PK Riba 59.01 140
19. ZOGOVIČ Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 59.13 139
20. OMAHEN Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 59.54 137
21. GRENC Živa 02 PK Riba 1:03.90 110
22. KOGOJ Lena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:04.17 109
23. BRAČUN Anastazija 03 PK Riba 1:04.94 105
24. FORTUNA Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:11.39 79

DSQ MENCIN Manca 02 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ MEZEK Tajda 01 PK Olimpija
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ VRHOVNIK Laura 02 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

Odprto/Open

1. ROŽNIK Kaja 97 PK Olimpija 36.45 595
2. LESKOVAR Neža 00 PK Ilirija 38.23 516
3. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Ilirija 40.20 444
4. ŠTEFAN Tea 98 PK Ljubljana 40.57 432
5. DUŠČAK Manca 96 PK Olimpija 40.66 429

MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 40.66 429
7. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 41.03 417
8. MOHAR MASTNAK Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 41.19 412
9. KAMNIKAR Martina 97 PK Olimpija 41.34 408

10. ŠUŠTAR FINŽGAR Anja 00 PK Ilirija 41.66 399
11. PREMATE Adela 98 PK Ilirija 42.90 365
12. HOJAN Ana 00 PK Ilirija 43.04 361
13. PLUT Zana 98 PK Olimpija 43.30 355
14. RACE Tia 98 PK Ilirija 43.92 340
15. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 PK Riba 44.04 337
16. ŠABIČ Ajla 00 PK Ilirija 45.39 308
17. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 97 PK Ilirija 45.43 307
18. ŠKULJ Manca 00 PK Ilirija 45.50 306
19. GRILC Neža 01 PK Riba 47.28 273
20. ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana 48.11 259
21. LIPOGLAVŠEK Manca 99 PK Ilirija 48.45 253
22. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 48.55 252
23. GROBOVŠEK Lara 00 PK Ilirija 49.26 241
24. MILIČEVIČ Ana 99 PK Olimpija 49.99 231
25. NADIŽAR Maša 00 PK Ilirija 50.14 229
26. RACMAN Karolina 00 PK Riba 50.70 221
27. KRYŽANOWSKI Nina 01 PK Riba 50.75 220
28. JELESIJEVIČ Anja 03 PK Olimpija 52.38 201
29. LAMPIČ Lea 00 PK Ilirija 52.43 200
30. ZALAZNIK Sara 02 PK Ilirija 52.60 198
31. MILINOVIČ Daša 02 PK Riba 53.00 194
32. NOVAK Katja 01 PK Ilirija 53.61 187
33. SEŠKO Tjaša 01 PK Ilirija 54.49 178
34. BOŽIČ Manca 01 PK Ilirija 54.57 177
35. BAVDAŽ Lara Celestina 00 PK Riba 54.87 174
36. FON Nina 02 PK Olimpija 55.02 173
37. VASILJEVA Sonja 01 PK Olimpija 55.87 165
38. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 56.12 163
39. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 56.31 161
40. DEBEVEC Reja 00 PK Ilirija 56.67 158
41. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 PK Riba 56.81 157
42. KREGAR Luna 01 PK Riba 57.13 155
43. PIŠEK Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 58.89 141
44. ŽERJAL Hana 02 PK Riba 59.01 140
45. ZOGOVIČ Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 59.13 139
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

46. OMAHEN Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 59.54 137
47. KOSIJER Ana 00 PK Ljubljana 1:01.17 126
48. GRENC Živa 02 PK Riba 1:03.90 110
49. KOGOJ Lena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:04.17 109
50. BRAČUN Anastazija 03 PK Riba 1:04.94 105
51. FORTUNA Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 1:11.39 79

DSQ MENCIN Manca 02 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ MEZEK Tajda 01 PK Olimpija
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ VRHOVNIK Laura 02 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

3. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 16:50
Rek. SLO decki 54.41 SAGMEISTER Rok Kranj 1-12-2006
Rek. SLO ml.decki 1:00.97 SAGMEISTER Rok Maribor 18-12-2004
Rek. SLO mladinci 50.51 GODEC Jernej Glasgow (GBR) 31-7-2003
Rek. SLO kadeti 52.30 TAVČAR Anže Maribor 19-12-2010
Rek. SLO abs.moski 49.22 MANKOČ Peter Montreal (CAN) 24-7-2005
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Mladinci

1. VUGA Blaž 93 ŠD Delfin 1:01.87 454
2. BIZJAK Peter 94 PK Ilirija 1:02.66 437

Kadeti

1. ZUPET Jure 96 PK Olimpija 58.96 525
2. PAVEŠIČ Luka 96 PK Olimpija 59.58 509
3. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 1:03.04 429
4. SEVER Rok 95 PK Ljubljana 1:04.57 400
5. KLEMENČIČ Luka 95 PK Ilirija 1:05.51 383
6. PLUT Matic 95 PK Olimpija 1:05.52 382
7. IVANC Žiga 95 PK Ljubljana 1:05.62 381
8. ČUDEN Florjan 96 PK Ljubljana 1:07.72 346
9. JERIĆEVIĆ Jan 96 ŠD Delfin 1:10.41 308

10. GOMBOC Črt 96 PK Ljubljana 1:10.46 308
11. VESELIČ KRUH Nejc 96 PK Ljubljana 1:12.14 287
12. KAVČIČ Aljaž 96 PK Ljubljana 1:15.45 250
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

Dečki

1. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 ŠD Delfin 1:02.94 431
2. MODIC Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 1:02.98 431
3. VODOPIVEC Žiga 97 PK Ilirija 1:03.13 428
4. OMAHEN Andraž 98 PK Ilirija 1:03.28 425
5. GORNIK Aljaž 98 ŠD Delfin 1:04.44 402
6. KONČAR Mihael Boštjan 98 ŠD Delfin 1:04.52 401
7. CAR Žan 97 PK Olimpija 1:07.46 350
8. ARKO JERMAN Jon 98 PK Olimpija 1:08.34 337
9. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 1:08.88 329

10. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 1:09.06 327
11. SUHADOLC Jošt 98 PK Ilirija 1:11.84 290
12. ŠIMAC Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 1:17.22 234
13. ŽAGAR Aljaž 98 PK Riba 1:17.28 233
14. KOVAČIČ Martin 98 PK Ilirija 1:17.44 232
15. PETERLIN Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 1:26.17 168

Ml.dečki

1. ZUPANČIČ Timotej 99 PK Ilirija 1:08.11 340
2. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija 1:09.83 316
3. ZUPANČIČ Tilen 00 PK Ilirija 1:12.40 283
4. KMETIC Gašper 99 PK Ilirija 1:12.57 281
5. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Luka 99 PK Ilirija 1:15.63 249
6. RENDIĆ Davor 99 ŠD Delfin 1:15.85 247
7. DRAGAŠ Marko 00 PK Ilirija 1:17.69 229
8. LALIČ Dušan 99 PK Ljubljana 1:17.74 229
9. SNOJ Matija 99 PK Riba 1:17.95 227

10. MUKAETOV Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:18.68 221
11. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Vid 02 PK Ilirija 1:19.06 218
12. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 1:20.81 204
13. GROŠELJ Martin 00 PK Riba 1:22.14 194
14. REMŠKAR Žiga 99 PK Ilirija 1:23.81 183
15. SVETEK Jaka 00 PK Riba 1:24.64 177
16. REISP Aleksander 99 PK Ilirija 1:25.71 171
17. NOVAK Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 1:26.38 167
18. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija 1:28.80 154
19. MAĆEŠIĆ ŠULTERER Daniel 02 PK Ljubljana 1:29.90 148
20. ROT Jaša 00 PK Ilirija 1:30.42 146
21. LAVŠ Jan 00 PK Olimpija 1:30.49 145
22. JENKO Nejc 99 PK Riba 1:30.68 144
23. UDOVIČ Matija 01 PK Ilirija 1:31.02 143
24. HROVATIN Žiga 01 PK Ilirija 1:31.39 141
25. SUBAN Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 1:32.78 135
26. GANTAR Ambrož 00 PK Ljubljana 1:34.77 126
27. KOKLIČ Klemen 02 PK Riba 1:37.31 117
28. KRAVOS Avgustin 01 PK Riba 1:38.78 112
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Ml.dečki

Rojen rezultat točke

29. VIDRIH Jošt 01 PK Ljubljana 1:38.84 111
30. MOŽINA Marko 00 PK Ilirija 1:40.40 106
31. FAROUK Sherif 00 PK Ilirija 1:40.59 106
32. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 1:40.79 105
33. ARNIČ Žiga 00 PK Olimpija 1:41.89 102
34. PUŠENJAK Matevž 99 PK Ilirija 1:43.68 97
35. BLAGOTINŠEK Marcel 02 PK Olimpija 1:44.35 95
36. MALI Luka 00 PK Ilirija 1:45.29 92
37. BAJT ŽILEVSKI Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:46.65 89
38. KLJUČEVŠEK Jan 00 PK Ilirija 1:47.47 87
39. VIDMAR Matjaž 01 PK Olimpija 1:49.20 83
40. PODBEVŠEK Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 1:49.26 82
41. GAŠPAR Jernej 99 PK Riba 1:49.46 82
42. JENDRIC Tristan 00 PK Olimpija 1:49.72 81
43. LENIČ Jošt 02 PK Ljubljana 1:51.72 77
44. VRANIČAR Matej 02 PK Ljubljana 1:55.50 70
45. SENICA Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 1:57.36 67
46. TOČKOV Vladimir 01 PK Ljubljana 2:00.00 62
47. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 2:02.10 59
48. RACMAN Aleksej 01 PK Riba 2:04.50 56
49. GLAVAN Jakob 02 PK Ilirija 2:10.27 49
50. ŠKULJ Adam 02 PK Riba 2:11.71 47

DSQ MARTIN Javier 99 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ KAJTAZOVIČ Dino 00 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

Odprto/Open

1. ZUPET Jure 96 PK Olimpija 58.96 525
2. PAVEŠIČ Luka 96 PK Olimpija 59.58 509
3. VUGA Blaž 93 ŠD Delfin 1:01.87 454
4. BIZJAK Peter 94 PK Ilirija 1:02.66 437
5. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 ŠD Delfin 1:02.94 431
6. MODIC Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 1:02.98 431
7. GAŠPAR Jan 96 PK Olimpija 1:03.04 429
8. VODOPIVEC Žiga 97 PK Ilirija 1:03.13 428
9. OMAHEN Andraž 98 PK Ilirija 1:03.28 425

10. GORNIK Aljaž 98 ŠD Delfin 1:04.44 402
11. KONČAR Mihael Boštjan 98 ŠD Delfin 1:04.52 401
12. SEVER Rok 95 PK Ljubljana 1:04.57 400
13. KLEMENČIČ Luka 95 PK Ilirija 1:05.51 383
14. PLUT Matic 95 PK Olimpija 1:05.52 382
15. IVANC Žiga 95 PK Ljubljana 1:05.62 381
16. CAR Žan 97 PK Olimpija 1:07.46 350
17. ČUDEN Florjan 96 PK Ljubljana 1:07.72 346
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

18. ZUPANČIČ Timotej 99 PK Ilirija 1:08.11 340
19. ARKO JERMAN Jon 98 PK Olimpija 1:08.34 337
20. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 1:08.88 329
21. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 1:09.06 327
22. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija 1:09.83 316
23. JERIĆEVIĆ Jan 96 ŠD Delfin 1:10.41 308
24. GOMBOC Črt 96 PK Ljubljana 1:10.46 308
25. SUHADOLC Jošt 98 PK Ilirija 1:11.84 290
26. VESELIČ KRUH Nejc 96 PK Ljubljana 1:12.14 287
27. ZUPANČIČ Tilen 00 PK Ilirija 1:12.40 283
28. KMETIC Gašper 99 PK Ilirija 1:12.57 281
29. KAVČIČ Aljaž 96 PK Ljubljana 1:15.45 250
30. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Luka 99 PK Ilirija 1:15.63 249
31. RENDIĆ Davor 99 ŠD Delfin 1:15.85 247
32. ŠIMAC Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 1:17.22 234
33. ŽAGAR Aljaž 98 PK Riba 1:17.28 233
34. KOVAČIČ Martin 98 PK Ilirija 1:17.44 232
35. DRAGAŠ Marko 00 PK Ilirija 1:17.69 229
36. LALIČ Dušan 99 PK Ljubljana 1:17.74 229
37. SNOJ Matija 99 PK Riba 1:17.95 227
38. MUKAETOV Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:18.68 221
39. PRAPROTNIK ČURIC Vid 02 PK Ilirija 1:19.06 218
40. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin 1:20.81 204
41. GROŠELJ Martin 00 PK Riba 1:22.14 194
42. REMŠKAR Žiga 99 PK Ilirija 1:23.81 183
43. SVETEK Jaka 00 PK Riba 1:24.64 177
44. REISP Aleksander 99 PK Ilirija 1:25.71 171
45. PETERLIN Rok 98 ŠD Delfin 1:26.17 168
46. NOVAK Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 1:26.38 167
47. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija 1:28.80 154
48. MAĆEŠIĆ ŠULTERER Daniel 02 PK Ljubljana 1:29.90 148
49. ROT Jaša 00 PK Ilirija 1:30.42 146
50. LAVŠ Jan 00 PK Olimpija 1:30.49 145
51. JENKO Nejc 99 PK Riba 1:30.68 144
52. UDOVIČ Matija 01 PK Ilirija 1:31.02 143
53. HROVATIN Žiga 01 PK Ilirija 1:31.39 141
54. SUBAN Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 1:32.78 135
55. GANTAR Ambrož 00 PK Ljubljana 1:34.77 126
56. KOKLIČ Klemen 02 PK Riba 1:37.31 117
57. KRAVOS Avgustin 01 PK Riba 1:38.78 112
58. VIDRIH Jošt 01 PK Ljubljana 1:38.84 111
59. MOŽINA Marko 00 PK Ilirija 1:40.40 106
60. FAROUK Sherif 00 PK Ilirija 1:40.59 106
61. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 1:40.79 105
62. ARNIČ Žiga 00 PK Olimpija 1:41.89 102
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

63. PUŠENJAK Matevž 99 PK Ilirija 1:43.68 97
64. BLAGOTINŠEK Marcel 02 PK Olimpija 1:44.35 95
65. MALI Luka 00 PK Ilirija 1:45.29 92
66. BAJT ŽILEVSKI Blaž 01 PK Ljubljana 1:46.65 89
67. KLJUČEVŠEK Jan 00 PK Ilirija 1:47.47 87
68. VIDMAR Matjaž 01 PK Olimpija 1:49.20 83
69. PODBEVŠEK Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 1:49.26 82
70. GAŠPAR Jernej 99 PK Riba 1:49.46 82
71. JENDRIC Tristan 00 PK Olimpija 1:49.72 81
72. LENIČ Jošt 02 PK Ljubljana 1:51.72 77
73. VRANIČAR Matej 02 PK Ljubljana 1:55.50 70
74. SENICA Naj 02 PK Ljubljana 1:57.36 67
75. TOČKOV Vladimir 01 PK Ljubljana 2:00.00 62
76. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 2:02.10 59
77. RACMAN Aleksej 01 PK Riba 2:04.50 56
78. GLAVAN Jakob 02 PK Ilirija 2:10.27 49
79. ŠKULJ Adam 02 PK Riba 2:11.71 47

DSQ MARTIN Javier 99 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ KAJTAZOVIČ Dino 00 PK Riba
DI1 - Prehiter štart

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 17:10
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 54.86 ISAKOVIĆ Sara Eindhoven (NED) 20-3-2008
Rek. SLO deklice 1:00.15 SENČAR Iza Sisak (CRO) 29-5-2010
Rek. SLO mladinke 56.56 ISAKOVIĆ Sara Lizbona (POR) 15-7-2004
Rek. SLO kadetinje 58.34 GOVEJŠEK Nastja Limassol (CYP) 17-4-2011
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Članice

1. TAVČAR Alja 92 PK Ilirija 1:00.18 700

Mladinke

1. NACEVSKI Katja 96 PK Ilirija 1:07.35 500
2. DUŠČAK Manca 96 PK Olimpija 1:08.40 477
3. VRHOVEC Valentina 96 PK Ljubljana 1:08.77 469
4. GAŠPAR Katarina 96 PK Riba 1:14.32 372
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free

Kadetinje

1. SENČAR Iza 98 ŠD Delfin 1:00.44 691
2. ROŽNIK Kaja 97 PK Olimpija 1:02.31 631
3. ČEMAŽAR Manca 97 PK Olimpija 1:07.59 494
4. ŠTEFAN Tea 98 PK Ljubljana 1:09.52 454
5. HOJAN Lara 97 PK Ilirija 1:09.97 446
6. RACE Tia 98 PK Ilirija 1:13.94 378
7. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 97 PK Ilirija 1:14.63 367
8. RUPNIK Ula 98 PK Riba 1:16.67 339
9. PREMATE Adela 98 PK Ilirija 1:25.31 246

Deklice

1. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.23 441
2. LESKOVAR Neža 00 PK Ilirija 1:13.26 388
3. MOHAR MASTNAK Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:14.01 376
4. BAJC Katarina 99 PK Olimpija 1:16.68 338
5. LOBODA Eva 99 PK Olimpija 1:17.23 331
6. ŠUŠTAR FINŽGAR Anja 00 PK Ilirija 1:22.06 276
7. ŠKULJ Manca 00 PK Ilirija 1:23.62 261
8. ŠABIČ Ajla 00 PK Ilirija 1:25.21 247
9. LIPOGLAVŠEK Manca 99 PK Ilirija 1:30.04 209

10. LAMPIČ Lea 00 PK Ilirija 1:31.05 202
11. NADIŽAR Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:33.15 189
12. MILIČEVIČ Ana 99 PK Olimpija 1:34.40 181
13. GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 PK Riba 1:39.24 156
14. RACMAN Karolina 00 PK Riba 1:40.06 152
15. GROBOVŠEK Lara 00 PK Ilirija 1:42.79 141
16. DEBEVEC Reja 00 PK Ilirija 1:43.81 136
17. KOSIJER Ana 00 PK Ljubljana 1:46.06 128
18. PERUNIČIĆ Danica 00 PK Riba 1:46.32 127
19. BAVDAŽ Lara Celestina 00 PK Riba 1:53.44 105

Ml.deklice

1. NOVAK Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:29.61 212
2. VASILJEVA Sonja 01 PK Olimpija 1:31.10 202
3. JELESIJEVIČ Anja 03 PK Olimpija 1:31.20 201
4. KALAKOVIĆ Vanja 02 PK Ljubljana 1:40.52 150
5. BOŽIČ Manca 01 PK Ilirija 1:40.56 150
6. ZOGOVIČ Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:41.48 146
7. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 1:43.40 138
8. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 1:43.66 137
9. FON Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:45.36 130

10. MEZEK Tajda 01 PK Olimpija 1:45.78 129
11. MENCIN Manca 02 PK Riba 1:46.44 127
12. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 1:46.91 125
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4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Ml.deklice

Rojen rezultat točke

13. SEŠKO Tjaša 01 PK Ilirija 1:47.67 122
14. HABICHT Titi 02 PK Riba 1:48.53 119
15. ZALAZNIK Sara 02 PK Ilirija 1:51.94 109
16. GRILC Neža 01 PK Riba 1:53.14 105
17. MILINOVIČ Daša 02 PK Riba 1:55.33 99
18. KRYŽANOWSKI Nina 01 PK Riba 1:55.60 99
19. ŽERJAL Hana 02 PK Riba 1:55.62 99
20. GRENC Živa 02 PK Riba 1:59.29 90
21. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 PK Riba 2:02.75 83
22. OMAHEN Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 2:04.14 80
23. PIŠEK Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 2:07.66 73
24. KREGAR Luna 01 PK Riba 2:16.87 60
25. VRHOVNIK Laura 02 PK Riba 2:18.15 58

Odprto/Open

1. TAVČAR Alja 92 PK Ilirija 1:00.18 700
2. SENČAR Iza 98 ŠD Delfin 1:00.44 691
3. ROŽNIK Kaja 97 PK Olimpija 1:02.31 631
4. NACEVSKI Katja 96 PK Ilirija 1:07.35 500
5. ČEMAŽAR Manca 97 PK Olimpija 1:07.59 494
6. DUŠČAK Manca 96 PK Olimpija 1:08.40 477
7. VRHOVEC Valentina 96 PK Ljubljana 1:08.77 469
8. ŠTEFAN Tea 98 PK Ljubljana 1:09.52 454
9. HOJAN Lara 97 PK Ilirija 1:09.97 446

10. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.23 441
11. LESKOVAR Neža 00 PK Ilirija 1:13.26 388
12. RACE Tia 98 PK Ilirija 1:13.94 378
13. MOHAR MASTNAK Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:14.01 376
14. GAŠPAR Katarina 96 PK Riba 1:14.32 372
15. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 97 PK Ilirija 1:14.63 367
16. RUPNIK Ula 98 PK Riba 1:16.67 339
17. BAJC Katarina 99 PK Olimpija 1:16.68 338
18. LOBODA Eva 99 PK Olimpija 1:17.23 331
19. ŠUŠTAR FINŽGAR Anja 00 PK Ilirija 1:22.06 276
20. ŠKULJ Manca 00 PK Ilirija 1:23.62 261
21. ŠABIČ Ajla 00 PK Ilirija 1:25.21 247
22. PREMATE Adela 98 PK Ilirija 1:25.31 246
23. NOVAK Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:29.61 212
24. LIPOGLAVŠEK Manca 99 PK Ilirija 1:30.04 209
25. LAMPIČ Lea 00 PK Ilirija 1:31.05 202
26. VASILJEVA Sonja 01 PK Olimpija 1:31.10 202
27. JELESIJEVIČ Anja 03 PK Olimpija 1:31.20 201
28. NADIŽAR Maša 00 PK Ilirija 1:33.15 189
29. MILIČEVIČ Ana 99 PK Olimpija 1:34.40 181
30. GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 PK Riba 1:39.24 156
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4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

31. RACMAN Karolina 00 PK Riba 1:40.06 152
32. KALAKOVIĆ Vanja 02 PK Ljubljana 1:40.52 150
33. BOŽIČ Manca 01 PK Ilirija 1:40.56 150
34. ZOGOVIČ Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:41.48 146
35. GROBOVŠEK Lara 00 PK Ilirija 1:42.79 141
36. MATKOVIČ Antea Maris 02 PK Olimpija 1:43.40 138
37. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 1:43.66 137
38. DEBEVEC Reja 00 PK Ilirija 1:43.81 136
39. FON Nina 02 PK Olimpija 1:45.36 130
40. MEZEK Tajda 01 PK Olimpija 1:45.78 129
41. KOSIJER Ana 00 PK Ljubljana 1:46.06 128
42. PERUNIČIĆ Danica 00 PK Riba 1:46.32 127
43. MENCIN Manca 02 PK Riba 1:46.44 127
44. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana 1:46.91 125
45. SEŠKO Tjaša 01 PK Ilirija 1:47.67 122
46. HABICHT Titi 02 PK Riba 1:48.53 119
47. ZALAZNIK Sara 02 PK Ilirija 1:51.94 109
48. GRILC Neža 01 PK Riba 1:53.14 105
49. BAVDAŽ Lara Celestina 00 PK Riba 1:53.44 105
50. MILINOVIČ Daša 02 PK Riba 1:55.33 99
51. KRYŽANOWSKI Nina 01 PK Riba 1:55.60 99
52. ŽERJAL Hana 02 PK Riba 1:55.62 99
53. GRENC Živa 02 PK Riba 1:59.29 90
54. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 PK Riba 2:02.75 83
55. OMAHEN Tina 02 PK Ljubljana 2:04.14 80
56. PIŠEK Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 2:07.66 73
57. KREGAR Luna 01 PK Riba 2:16.87 60
58. VRHOVNIK Laura 02 PK Riba 2:18.15 58
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Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

5. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 17:20
Rek. SLO ml.decki 2:25.85 SONNENSCHEIN Darin Maribor 16-12-2006
Rek. SLO kadeti 2:06.73 PETRIČ Jan Karel Beograd (SRB) 23-7-2007
Rek. SLO abs.moski 1:58.61 MEDVEŠEK Blaž Barcelona (ESP) 20-7-2003
Rek. SLO mladinci 2:04.01 MEDVEŠEK Blaž Antwerpen (BEL) 30-7-1998
Rek. SLO decki 2:12.48 PETRIČ Jan Karel Ostrowiec (POL) 9-12-2005
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Mladinci

1. BIZJAK Peter 94 PK Ilirija 2:29.30 460
100m: 1:12.68 1:12.68 200m: 2:29.30 1:16.62

Kadeti

1. LOZICA Gal 95 PK Ilirija 2:25.16 501
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 200m: 2:25.16 1:15.20

2. SOOS Adrian 95 PK Olimpija 2:25.52 497
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 200m: 2:25.52 1:14.34

3. LAVRIČ Gašper 95 PK Ilirija 2:27.60 476
100m: 1:12.67 1:12.67 200m: 2:27.60 1:14.93

Dečki

1. SOOS Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 2:33.37 425
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 200m: 2:33.37 1:16.90

2. BUČAR Bruno 97 PK Olimpija 2:40.25 372
100m: 1:20.38 1:20.38 200m: 2:40.25 1:19.87

3. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 2:50.49 309
100m: 1:23.70 1:23.70 200m: 2:50.49 1:26.79

4. SAVIČ David 97 PK Riba 2:51.47 304
100m: 1:24.62 1:24.62 200m: 2:51.47 1:26.85

5. PREZELJ Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 3:00.97 258
100m: 1:28.83 1:28.83 200m: 3:00.97 1:32.14

Ml.dečki

1. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija 2:41.30 365
100m: 1:19.53 1:19.53 200m: 2:41.30 1:21.77

2. PONIKVAR Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 2:54.22 290
100m: 1:25.47 1:25.47 200m: 2:54.22 1:28.75

3. DOLENC Arne 99 PK Ljubljana 2:59.29 266
100m: 1:27.07 1:27.07 200m: 2:59.29 1:32.22

4. DEMŠAR Domen 00 PK Olimpija 3:00.58 260
100m: 1:28.79 1:28.79 200m: 3:00.58 1:31.79
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back, Ml.dečki

Rojen rezultat točke

5. EGGER Jure 00 PK Olimpija 3:06.13 238
100m: 1:32.94 1:32.94 200m: 3:06.13 1:33.19

6. MODIC Tine 00 PK Olimpija 3:06.73 235
100m: 1:32.87 1:32.87 200m: 3:06.73 1:33.86

7. KNAPIČ Tian 99 ŠD Delfin 3:07.16 234
100m: 1:31.16 1:31.16 200m: 3:07.16 1:36.00

8. ŠTIH Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 3:08.48 229
100m: 1:35.43 1:35.43 200m: 3:08.48 1:33.05

9. MESEC Žiga 00 PK Ilirija 3:09.73 224
100m: 1:35.67 1:35.67 200m: 3:09.73 1:34.06

10. BREMŠE Jon 99 PK Olimpija 3:10.02 223
100m: 1:34.94 1:34.94 200m: 3:10.02 1:35.08

11. MANDIĆ Dino 01 PK Olimpija 3:10.74 221
100m: 1:33.21 1:33.21 200m: 3:10.74 1:37.53

12. ŠENICA Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 3:12.02 216
100m: 1:36.24 1:36.24 200m: 3:12.02 1:35.78

13. ŽALAC Jan 00 PK Olimpija 3:15.90 204
100m: 1:36.81 1:36.81 200m: 3:15.90 1:39.09

14. TROTOVŠEK Andraž 00 PK Olimpija 3:15.98 204
100m: 1:37.38 1:37.38 200m: 3:15.98 1:38.60

15. TKALEC Žan Luka 99 PK Olimpija 3:16.14 203
100m: 1:33.76 1:33.76 200m: 3:16.14 1:42.38

16. FON Gašper 00 PK Olimpija 3:17.45 199
100m: 1:36.33 1:36.33 200m: 3:17.45 1:41.12

17. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 3:18.07 197
100m: 1:40.38 1:40.38 200m: 3:18.07 1:37.69

18. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija 3:18.89 195
100m: 1:39.58 1:39.58 200m: 3:18.89 1:39.31

19. BEŠTER Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 3:19.99 192
100m: 1:37.67 1:37.67 200m: 3:19.99 1:42.32

20. NOVAK Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 3:21.97 186
100m: 1:40.34 1:40.34 200m: 3:21.97 1:41.63

21. MAĆEŠIĆ ŠULTERER Daniel 02 PK Ljubljana 3:24.91 178
100m: 1:44.38 1:44.38 200m: 3:24.91 1:40.53

22. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 99 PK Ljubljana 3:29.39 167
100m: 1:42.57 1:42.57 200m: 3:29.39 1:46.82

23. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 3:30.97 163
100m: 1:44.69 1:44.69 200m: 3:30.97 1:46.28

24. GANTAR Ambrož 00 PK Ljubljana 3:39.87 144
100m: 1:48.79 1:48.79 200m: 3:39.87 1:51.08
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Rojen rezultat točke

25. OVEN BARBIČ Blaž 00 PK Olimpija 3:43.19 138
100m: 1:50.81 1:50.81 200m: 3:43.19 1:52.38

26. KRAVOS Avgustin 01 PK Riba 3:56.66 116
100m: 1:55.26 1:55.26 200m: 3:56.66 2:01.40

27. LAHAJNER Lin 01 PK Olimpija 4:14.88 93
100m: 2:05.99 2:05.99 200m: 4:14.88 2:08.89

DSQ DRAGAŠ Marko 00 PK Ilirija
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ HOČEVAR Jan 00 PK Olimpija
DI3 - Napačen obrat

Odprto/Open

1. LOZICA Gal 95 PK Ilirija 2:25.16 501
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 200m: 2:25.16 1:15.20

2. SOOS Adrian 95 PK Olimpija 2:25.52 497
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 200m: 2:25.52 1:14.34

3. LAVRIČ Gašper 95 PK Ilirija 2:27.60 476
100m: 1:12.67 1:12.67 200m: 2:27.60 1:14.93

4. BIZJAK Peter 94 PK Ilirija 2:29.30 460
100m: 1:12.68 1:12.68 200m: 2:29.30 1:16.62

5. SOOS Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 2:33.37 425
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 200m: 2:33.37 1:16.90

6. BUČAR Bruno 97 PK Olimpija 2:40.25 372
100m: 1:20.38 1:20.38 200m: 2:40.25 1:19.87

7. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija 2:41.30 365
100m: 1:19.53 1:19.53 200m: 2:41.30 1:21.77

8. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 2:50.49 309
100m: 1:23.70 1:23.70 200m: 2:50.49 1:26.79

9. SAVIČ David 97 PK Riba 2:51.47 304
100m: 1:24.62 1:24.62 200m: 2:51.47 1:26.85

10. PONIKVAR Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 2:54.22 290
100m: 1:25.47 1:25.47 200m: 2:54.22 1:28.75

11. DOLENC Arne 99 PK Ljubljana 2:59.29 266
100m: 1:27.07 1:27.07 200m: 2:59.29 1:32.22

12. DEMŠAR Domen 00 PK Olimpija 3:00.58 260
100m: 1:28.79 1:28.79 200m: 3:00.58 1:31.79

13. PREZELJ Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 3:00.97 258
100m: 1:28.83 1:28.83 200m: 3:00.97 1:32.14

14. EGGER Jure 00 PK Olimpija 3:06.13 238
100m: 1:32.94 1:32.94 200m: 3:06.13 1:33.19
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15. MODIC Tine 00 PK Olimpija 3:06.73 235
100m: 1:32.87 1:32.87 200m: 3:06.73 1:33.86

16. KNAPIČ Tian 99 ŠD Delfin 3:07.16 234
100m: 1:31.16 1:31.16 200m: 3:07.16 1:36.00

17. ŠTIH Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 3:08.48 229
100m: 1:35.43 1:35.43 200m: 3:08.48 1:33.05

18. MESEC Žiga 00 PK Ilirija 3:09.73 224
100m: 1:35.67 1:35.67 200m: 3:09.73 1:34.06

19. BREMŠE Jon 99 PK Olimpija 3:10.02 223
100m: 1:34.94 1:34.94 200m: 3:10.02 1:35.08

20. MANDIĆ Dino 01 PK Olimpija 3:10.74 221
100m: 1:33.21 1:33.21 200m: 3:10.74 1:37.53

21. ŠENICA Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 3:12.02 216
100m: 1:36.24 1:36.24 200m: 3:12.02 1:35.78

22. ŽALAC Jan 00 PK Olimpija 3:15.90 204
100m: 1:36.81 1:36.81 200m: 3:15.90 1:39.09

23. TROTOVŠEK Andraž 00 PK Olimpija 3:15.98 204
100m: 1:37.38 1:37.38 200m: 3:15.98 1:38.60

24. TKALEC Žan Luka 99 PK Olimpija 3:16.14 203
100m: 1:33.76 1:33.76 200m: 3:16.14 1:42.38

25. FON Gašper 00 PK Olimpija 3:17.45 199
100m: 1:36.33 1:36.33 200m: 3:17.45 1:41.12

26. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 3:18.07 197
100m: 1:40.38 1:40.38 200m: 3:18.07 1:37.69

27. KOŠIR Mark 02 PK Olimpija 3:18.89 195
100m: 1:39.58 1:39.58 200m: 3:18.89 1:39.31

28. BEŠTER Blaž 99 PK Ljubljana 3:19.99 192
100m: 1:37.67 1:37.67 200m: 3:19.99 1:42.32

29. NOVAK Nejc 00 PK Ilirija 3:21.97 186
100m: 1:40.34 1:40.34 200m: 3:21.97 1:41.63

30. MAĆEŠIĆ ŠULTERER Daniel 02 PK Ljubljana 3:24.91 178
100m: 1:44.38 1:44.38 200m: 3:24.91 1:40.53

31. STAREC PAVLIN Gregor 99 PK Ljubljana 3:29.39 167
100m: 1:42.57 1:42.57 200m: 3:29.39 1:46.82

32. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 3:30.97 163
100m: 1:44.69 1:44.69 200m: 3:30.97 1:46.28

33. GANTAR Ambrož 00 PK Ljubljana 3:39.87 144
100m: 1:48.79 1:48.79 200m: 3:39.87 1:51.08

34. OVEN BARBIČ Blaž 00 PK Olimpija 3:43.19 138
100m: 1:50.81 1:50.81 200m: 3:43.19 1:52.38
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35. KRAVOS Avgustin 01 PK Riba 3:56.66 116
100m: 1:55.26 1:55.26 200m: 3:56.66 2:01.40

36. LAHAJNER Lin 01 PK Olimpija 4:14.88 93
100m: 2:05.99 2:05.99 200m: 4:14.88 2:08.89

DSQ DRAGAŠ Marko 00 PK Ilirija
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ HOČEVAR Jan 00 PK Olimpija
DI3 - Napačen obrat

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 17:35
Rek. SLO kadetinje 2:18.38 ČARMAN Anja Esjeberg (DEN) 10-7-1999
Rek. SLO mladinke 2:16.12 ČARMAN Anja Tunis (TUN) 3-9-2001
Rek. SLO deklice 2:28.72 RIBNIKAR Ana Maribor 20-12-2003
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 2:10.49 ČARMAN Anja Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14-8-2008
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Kadetinje

1. ČEMAŽAR Manca 97 PK Olimpija 2:44.59 459
100m: 1:20.93 1:20.93 200m: 2:44.59 1:23.66

2. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 2:55.97 375
100m: 1:26.61 1:26.61 200m: 2:55.97 1:29.36

3. RUPNIK Ula 98 PK Riba 3:18.71 261
100m: 1:39.07 1:39.07 200m: 3:18.71 1:39.64

Deklice

1. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 2:49.79 418
100m: 1:23.60 1:23.60 200m: 2:49.79 1:26.19

2. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 2:54.39 386
100m: 1:27.74 1:27.74 200m: 2:54.39 1:26.65

3. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 2:55.93 376
100m: 1:27.50 1:27.50 200m: 2:55.93 1:28.43

4. SONČAR Ana 99 PK Ljubljana 2:56.00 375
100m: 1:26.30 1:26.30 200m: 2:56.00 1:29.70

5. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 2:56.38 373
100m: 1:28.60 1:28.60 200m: 2:56.38 1:27.78

6. PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana 3:01.91 340
100m: 1:29.49 1:29.49 200m: 3:01.91 1:32.42

7. KONČAR Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 3:12.00 289
100m: 1:35.10 1:35.10 200m: 3:12.00 1:36.90
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6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back, Deklice

Rojen rezultat točke

8. ZADRAVEC Urška 99 PK Olimpija 3:16.94 268
100m: 1:38.45 1:38.45 200m: 3:16.94 1:38.49

9. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 3:19.77 257
100m: 1:39.15 1:39.15 200m: 3:19.77 1:40.62

10. LOZAR Ajda 00 PK Olimpija 3:31.17 217
100m: 1:42.07 1:42.07 200m: 3:31.17 1:49.10

11. ISTENIČ Špela 00 PK Ljubljana 3:51.84 164
100m: 1:52.06 1:52.06 200m: 3:51.84 1:59.78

12. PERUNIČIĆ Danica 00 PK Riba 3:59.79 148
100m: 1:57.40 1:57.40 200m: 3:59.79 2:02.39

Ml.deklice

1. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 2:58.34 361
100m: 1:29.37 1:29.37 200m: 2:58.34 1:28.97

2. MAČEK Manja 01 PK Olimpija 3:25.26 237
100m: 1:39.95 1:39.95 200m: 3:25.26 1:45.31

DSQ ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana
DI3 - Napačen obrat

DSQ NOVAK Ana 01 PK Ljubljana
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ HABICHT Titi 02 PK Riba
DI3 - Napačen obrat

Odprto/Open

1. ČEMAŽAR Manca 97 PK Olimpija 2:44.59 459
100m: 1:20.93 1:20.93 200m: 2:44.59 1:23.66

2. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 2:49.79 418
100m: 1:23.60 1:23.60 200m: 2:49.79 1:26.19

3. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 2:54.39 386
100m: 1:27.74 1:27.74 200m: 2:54.39 1:26.65

4. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 2:55.93 376
100m: 1:27.50 1:27.50 200m: 2:55.93 1:28.43

5. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 2:55.97 375
100m: 1:26.61 1:26.61 200m: 2:55.97 1:29.36

6. SONČAR Ana 99 PK Ljubljana 2:56.00 375
100m: 1:26.30 1:26.30 200m: 2:56.00 1:29.70

7. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 2:56.38 373
100m: 1:28.60 1:28.60 200m: 2:56.38 1:27.78

8. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 2:58.34 361
100m: 1:29.37 1:29.37 200m: 2:58.34 1:28.97
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

9. PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana 3:01.91 340
100m: 1:29.49 1:29.49 200m: 3:01.91 1:32.42

10. KONČAR Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 3:12.00 289
100m: 1:35.10 1:35.10 200m: 3:12.00 1:36.90

11. ZADRAVEC Urška 99 PK Olimpija 3:16.94 268
100m: 1:38.45 1:38.45 200m: 3:16.94 1:38.49

12. RUPNIK Ula 98 PK Riba 3:18.71 261
100m: 1:39.07 1:39.07 200m: 3:18.71 1:39.64

13. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 3:19.77 257
100m: 1:39.15 1:39.15 200m: 3:19.77 1:40.62

14. MAČEK Manja 01 PK Olimpija 3:25.26 237
100m: 1:39.95 1:39.95 200m: 3:25.26 1:45.31

15. LOZAR Ajda 00 PK Olimpija 3:31.17 217
100m: 1:42.07 1:42.07 200m: 3:31.17 1:49.10

16. ISTENIČ Špela 00 PK Ljubljana 3:51.84 164
100m: 1:52.06 1:52.06 200m: 3:51.84 1:59.78

17. PERUNIČIĆ Danica 00 PK Riba 3:59.79 148
100m: 1:57.40 1:57.40 200m: 3:59.79 2:02.39

DSQ ŠILJEVIČ Elma 01 PK Ljubljana
DI3 - Napačen obrat

DSQ NOVAK Ana 01 PK Ljubljana
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ HABICHT Titi 02 PK Riba
DI3 - Napačen obrat

7. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 17:45
Rek. SLO abs.moski 2:01.57 MANKOČ Peter Berlin (GER) 30-7-2002
Rek. SLO kadeti 2:09.69 KOŠTOMAJ Aleks Praga/Prague (CZE) 7-12-2008
Rek. SLO mladinci 2:05.40 MANKOČ Peter Dunaj (AUT) 26-4-1996
Rek. SLO ml.decki 2:26.29 VIDMAR Jure Maribor 18-12-2004
Rek. SLO decki 2:14.99 SAGMEISTER Rok Maribor 16-12-2006
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Kadeti

1. LAVRIČ Gašper 95 PK Ilirija 2:25.36 524
100m: 1:09.49 1:09.49 200m: 2:25.36 1:15.87

2. PAVEŠIČ Luka 96 PK Olimpija 2:31.58 462
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 200m: 2:31.58 1:17.54

3. LOZICA Gal 95 PK Ilirija 2:32.63 453
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 200m: 2:32.63 1:22.22
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Rojen rezultat točke

4. JERNEJČIČ Jan 96 PK Olimpija 2:36.26 422
100m: 1:16.22 1:16.22 200m: 2:36.26 1:20.04

5. SEVER Rok 95 PK Ljubljana 2:38.32 406
100m: 1:16.57 1:16.57 200m: 2:38.32 1:21.75

6. KLEMENČIČ Luka 95 PK Ilirija 2:41.00 386
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 200m: 2:41.00 1:27.91

7. JERIĆEVIĆ Jan 96 ŠD Delfin 2:53.21 310
100m: 1:24.60 1:24.60 200m: 2:53.21 1:28.61

Dečki

1. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 ŠD Delfin 2:34.88 434
100m: 1:15.54 1:15.54 200m: 2:34.88 1:19.34

2. ARKO JERMAN Jon 98 PK Olimpija 2:43.49 369
100m: 1:17.71 1:17.71 200m: 2:43.49 1:25.78

3. SAVIČ David 97 PK Riba 2:44.51 362
100m: 1:17.97 1:17.97 200m: 2:44.51 1:26.54

4. MASTEN Tim 98 PK Ilirija 2:45.23 357
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 200m: 2:45.23 1:25.98

5. ŽELEZNIK Urban 98 PK Ljubljana 2:48.49 337
100m: 1:20.08 1:20.08 200m: 2:48.49 1:28.41

6. FRAS Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 2:50.46 325
100m: 1:22.88 1:22.88 200m: 2:50.46 1:27.58

7. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 2:52.24 315
100m: 1:24.28 1:24.28 200m: 2:52.24 1:27.96

8. PREZELJ Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 3:01.30 270
100m: 1:27.67 1:27.67 200m: 3:01.30 1:33.63

9. ŽAGAR Aljaž 98 PK Riba 3:19.64 202
100m: 1:41.89 1:41.89 200m: 3:19.64 1:37.75

Ml.dečki

1. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija 2:38.20 407
100m: 1:15.32 1:15.32 200m: 2:38.20 1:22.88

2. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 2:54.10 305
100m: 1:28.64 1:28.64 200m: 2:54.10 1:25.46

3. ZUPANČIČ Timotej 99 PK Ilirija 2:57.23 289
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 200m: 2:57.23 1:34.50

4. DEMŠAR Domen 00 PK Olimpija 2:58.13 285
100m: 1:24.90 1:24.90 200m: 2:58.13 1:33.23

5. DOLENC Arne 99 PK Ljubljana 2:59.12 280
100m: 1:26.28 1:26.28 200m: 2:59.12 1:32.84
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Rojen rezultat točke

6. MANDIĆ Dino 01 PK Olimpija 3:09.55 237
100m: 1:34.08 1:34.08 200m: 3:09.55 1:35.47

7. MUKAETOV Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 3:09.96 235
100m: 1:34.01 1:34.01 200m: 3:09.96 1:35.95

8. BREMŠE Jon 99 PK Olimpija 3:10.62 233
100m: 1:34.11 1:34.11 200m: 3:10.62 1:36.51

9. MODIC Tine 00 PK Olimpija 3:10.94 231
100m: 1:32.84 1:32.84 200m: 3:10.94 1:38.10

10. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 3:11.88 228
100m: 1:36.43 1:36.43 200m: 3:11.88 1:35.45

11. EGGER Jure 00 PK Olimpija 3:12.37 226
100m: 1:33.02 1:33.02 200m: 3:12.37 1:39.35

12. TKALEC Žan Luka 99 PK Olimpija 3:14.11 220
100m: 1:31.85 1:31.85 200m: 3:14.11 1:42.26

13. ŠTIH Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 3:17.37 209
100m: 1:39.62 1:39.62 200m: 3:17.37 1:37.75

14. FON Gašper 00 PK Olimpija 3:18.08 207
100m: 1:38.22 1:38.22 200m: 3:18.08 1:39.86

15. ŽALAC Jan 00 PK Olimpija 3:23.22 192
100m: 1:39.97 1:39.97 200m: 3:23.22 1:43.25

16. TROTOVŠEK Andraž 00 PK Olimpija 3:31.50 170
100m: 1:46.79 1:46.79 200m: 3:31.50 1:44.71

17. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 3:33.05 167
100m: 1:45.31 1:45.31 200m: 3:33.05 1:47.74

18. FOŠNARIČ Tit 00 PK Ljubljana 3:35.37 161
100m: 1:53.40 1:53.40 200m: 3:35.37 1:41.97

19. ŠENICA Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 3:39.32 153
100m: 1:45.96 1:45.96 200m: 3:39.32 1:53.36

20. JENKO Nejc 99 PK Riba 3:41.80 148
100m: 1:50.96 1:50.96 200m: 3:41.80 1:50.84

DSQ GROŠELJ Martin 00 PK Riba
DI3 - Napačen obrat

Odprto/Open

1. LAVRIČ Gašper 95 PK Ilirija 2:25.36 524
100m: 1:09.49 1:09.49 200m: 2:25.36 1:15.87

2. PAVEŠIČ Luka 96 PK Olimpija 2:31.58 462
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 200m: 2:31.58 1:17.54

3. LOZICA Gal 95 PK Ilirija 2:32.63 453
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 200m: 2:32.63 1:22.22
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

4. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 ŠD Delfin 2:34.88 434
100m: 1:15.54 1:15.54 200m: 2:34.88 1:19.34

5. JERNEJČIČ Jan 96 PK Olimpija 2:36.26 422
100m: 1:16.22 1:16.22 200m: 2:36.26 1:20.04

6. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija 2:38.20 407
100m: 1:15.32 1:15.32 200m: 2:38.20 1:22.88

7. SEVER Rok 95 PK Ljubljana 2:38.32 406
100m: 1:16.57 1:16.57 200m: 2:38.32 1:21.75

8. KLEMENČIČ Luka 95 PK Ilirija 2:41.00 386
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 200m: 2:41.00 1:27.91

9. ARKO JERMAN Jon 98 PK Olimpija 2:43.49 369
100m: 1:17.71 1:17.71 200m: 2:43.49 1:25.78

10. SAVIČ David 97 PK Riba 2:44.51 362
100m: 1:17.97 1:17.97 200m: 2:44.51 1:26.54

11. MASTEN Tim 98 PK Ilirija 2:45.23 357
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 200m: 2:45.23 1:25.98

12. ŽELEZNIK Urban 98 PK Ljubljana 2:48.49 337
100m: 1:20.08 1:20.08 200m: 2:48.49 1:28.41

13. FRAS Kiar 98 PK Ljubljana 2:50.46 325
100m: 1:22.88 1:22.88 200m: 2:50.46 1:27.58

14. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 2:52.24 315
100m: 1:24.28 1:24.28 200m: 2:52.24 1:27.96

15. JERIĆEVIĆ Jan 96 ŠD Delfin 2:53.21 310
100m: 1:24.60 1:24.60 200m: 2:53.21 1:28.61

16. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 2:54.10 305
100m: 1:28.64 1:28.64 200m: 2:54.10 1:25.46

17. ZUPANČIČ Timotej 99 PK Ilirija 2:57.23 289
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 200m: 2:57.23 1:34.50

18. DEMŠAR Domen 00 PK Olimpija 2:58.13 285
100m: 1:24.90 1:24.90 200m: 2:58.13 1:33.23

19. DOLENC Arne 99 PK Ljubljana 2:59.12 280
100m: 1:26.28 1:26.28 200m: 2:59.12 1:32.84

20. PREZELJ Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 3:01.30 270
100m: 1:27.67 1:27.67 200m: 3:01.30 1:33.63

21. MANDIĆ Dino 01 PK Olimpija 3:09.55 237
100m: 1:34.08 1:34.08 200m: 3:09.55 1:35.47

22. MUKAETOV Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 3:09.96 235
100m: 1:34.01 1:34.01 200m: 3:09.96 1:35.95

23. BREMŠE Jon 99 PK Olimpija 3:10.62 233
100m: 1:34.11 1:34.11 200m: 3:10.62 1:36.51
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

24. MODIC Tine 00 PK Olimpija 3:10.94 231
100m: 1:32.84 1:32.84 200m: 3:10.94 1:38.10

25. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 3:11.88 228
100m: 1:36.43 1:36.43 200m: 3:11.88 1:35.45

26. EGGER Jure 00 PK Olimpija 3:12.37 226
100m: 1:33.02 1:33.02 200m: 3:12.37 1:39.35

27. TKALEC Žan Luka 99 PK Olimpija 3:14.11 220
100m: 1:31.85 1:31.85 200m: 3:14.11 1:42.26

28. ŠTIH Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 3:17.37 209
100m: 1:39.62 1:39.62 200m: 3:17.37 1:37.75

29. FON Gašper 00 PK Olimpija 3:18.08 207
100m: 1:38.22 1:38.22 200m: 3:18.08 1:39.86

30. ŽAGAR Aljaž 98 PK Riba 3:19.64 202
100m: 1:41.89 1:41.89 200m: 3:19.64 1:37.75

31. ŽALAC Jan 00 PK Olimpija 3:23.22 192
100m: 1:39.97 1:39.97 200m: 3:23.22 1:43.25

32. TROTOVŠEK Andraž 00 PK Olimpija 3:31.50 170
100m: 1:46.79 1:46.79 200m: 3:31.50 1:44.71

33. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 3:33.05 167
100m: 1:45.31 1:45.31 200m: 3:33.05 1:47.74

34. FOŠNARIČ Tit 00 PK Ljubljana 3:35.37 161
100m: 1:53.40 1:53.40 200m: 3:35.37 1:41.97

35. ŠENICA Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 3:39.32 153
100m: 1:45.96 1:45.96 200m: 3:39.32 1:53.36

36. JENKO Nejc 99 PK Riba 3:41.80 148
100m: 1:50.96 1:50.96 200m: 3:41.80 1:50.84

DSQ GROŠELJ Martin 00 PK Riba
DI3 - Napačen obrat
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

8. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 18:05
Rek. SLO kadetinje 2:18.87 KLINAR Anja Genova (ITA) 19-7-2002
Rek. SLO mladinke 2:15.83 KLINAR Anja Glasgow (GBR) 31-7-2003
Rek. SLO deklice 2:26.49 KLINAR Anja Zlin (CZE) 25-11-2000
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 2:13.37 KLINAR Anja Dunaj/Wien (AUT) 26-4-2009
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Mladinke

1. NACEVSKI Katja 96 PK Ilirija 2:46.60 475
100m: 1:20.06 1:20.06 200m: 2:46.60 1:26.54

DSQ GAŠPAR Katarina 96 PK Riba
DI5 - Odstop

Kadetinje

1. SENČAR Iza 98 ŠD Delfin 2:34.08 600
100m: 1:12.99 1:12.99 200m: 2:34.08 1:21.09

2. HOJAN Lara 97 PK Ilirija 2:47.55 467
100m: 1:21.29 1:21.29 200m: 2:47.55 1:26.26

3. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 98 PK Olimpija 2:48.29 461
100m: 1:21.41 1:21.41 200m: 2:48.29 1:26.88

Deklice

1. ŠILAR Maša 99 PK Olimpija 2:49.41 452
100m: 1:22.33 1:22.33 200m: 2:49.41 1:27.08

2. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 2:54.87 411
100m: 1:23.98 1:23.98 200m: 2:54.87 1:30.89

3. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 2:55.65 405
100m: 1:25.52 1:25.52 200m: 2:55.65 1:30.13

4. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 PK Riba 3:00.49 373
100m: 1:26.29 1:26.29 200m: 3:00.49 1:34.20

5. SONČAR Ana 99 PK Ljubljana 3:01.99 364
100m: 1:27.41 1:27.41 200m: 3:01.99 1:34.58

6. HOJAN Ana 00 PK Ilirija 3:02.13 363
100m: 1:28.85 1:28.85 200m: 3:02.13 1:33.28

7. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 3:02.84 359
100m: 1:28.85 1:28.85 200m: 3:02.84 1:33.99

8. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 3:04.70 348
100m: 1:31.27 1:31.27 200m: 3:04.70 1:33.43

9. BAJC Katarina 99 PK Olimpija 3:10.88 316
100m: 1:35.81 1:35.81 200m: 3:10.88 1:35.07

10. LOZAR Ajda 00 PK Olimpija 3:17.01 287
100m: 1:37.42 1:37.42 200m: 3:17.01 1:39.59
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley, Deklice

Rojen rezultat točke

11. KONČAR Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 3:20.35 273
100m: 1:36.26 1:36.26 200m: 3:20.35 1:44.09

12. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 3:20.84 271
100m: 1:39.22 1:39.22 200m: 3:20.84 1:41.62

13. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 3:22.41 265
100m: 1:35.67 1:35.67 200m: 3:22.41 1:46.74

14. ISTENIČ Špela 00 PK Ljubljana 3:48.86 183
100m: 1:58.85 1:58.85 200m: 3:48.86 1:50.01

DSQ PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana
DI3 - Napačen obrat

DSQ GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 PK Riba
DI2 - Napačen stil

Ml.deklice

1. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 3:14.91 297
100m: 1:32.75 1:32.75 200m: 3:14.91 1:42.16

2. MAČEK Manja 01 PK Olimpija 3:30.25 236
100m: 1:41.36 1:41.36 200m: 3:30.25 1:48.89

DSQ KALAKOVIĆ Vanja 02 PK Ljubljana
DI2 - Napačen stil

Odprto/Open

1. SENČAR Iza 98 ŠD Delfin 2:34.08 600
100m: 1:12.99 1:12.99 200m: 2:34.08 1:21.09

2. NACEVSKI Katja 96 PK Ilirija 2:46.60 475
100m: 1:20.06 1:20.06 200m: 2:46.60 1:26.54

3. HOJAN Lara 97 PK Ilirija 2:47.55 467
100m: 1:21.29 1:21.29 200m: 2:47.55 1:26.26

4. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 98 PK Olimpija 2:48.29 461
100m: 1:21.41 1:21.41 200m: 2:48.29 1:26.88

5. ŠILAR Maša 99 PK Olimpija 2:49.41 452
100m: 1:22.33 1:22.33 200m: 2:49.41 1:27.08

6. PORAVNE Lara 99 PK Olimpija 2:54.87 411
100m: 1:23.98 1:23.98 200m: 2:54.87 1:30.89

7. MATKOVIČ Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 2:55.65 405
100m: 1:25.52 1:25.52 200m: 2:55.65 1:30.13

8. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 PK Riba 3:00.49 373
100m: 1:26.29 1:26.29 200m: 3:00.49 1:34.20

9. SONČAR Ana 99 PK Ljubljana 3:01.99 364
100m: 1:27.41 1:27.41 200m: 3:01.99 1:34.58
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

8. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

10. HOJAN Ana 00 PK Ilirija 3:02.13 363
100m: 1:28.85 1:28.85 200m: 3:02.13 1:33.28

11. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 3:02.84 359
100m: 1:28.85 1:28.85 200m: 3:02.84 1:33.99

12. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 3:04.70 348
100m: 1:31.27 1:31.27 200m: 3:04.70 1:33.43

13. BAJC Katarina 99 PK Olimpija 3:10.88 316
100m: 1:35.81 1:35.81 200m: 3:10.88 1:35.07

14. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 3:14.91 297
100m: 1:32.75 1:32.75 200m: 3:14.91 1:42.16

15. LOZAR Ajda 00 PK Olimpija 3:17.01 287
100m: 1:37.42 1:37.42 200m: 3:17.01 1:39.59

16. KONČAR Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 3:20.35 273
100m: 1:36.26 1:36.26 200m: 3:20.35 1:44.09

17. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 3:20.84 271
100m: 1:39.22 1:39.22 200m: 3:20.84 1:41.62

18. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 3:22.41 265
100m: 1:35.67 1:35.67 200m: 3:22.41 1:46.74

19. MAČEK Manja 01 PK Olimpija 3:30.25 236
100m: 1:41.36 1:41.36 200m: 3:30.25 1:48.89

20. ISTENIČ Špela 00 PK Ljubljana 3:48.86 183
100m: 1:58.85 1:58.85 200m: 3:48.86 1:50.01

DSQ GAŠPAR Katarina 96 PK Riba
DI5 - Odstop

DSQ PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana
DI3 - Napačen obrat

DSQ KALAKOVIĆ Vanja 02 PK Ljubljana
DI2 - Napačen stil

DSQ GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 PK Riba
DI2 - Napačen stil
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

9. disciplina/event M/M, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 18:15
Rek. SLO kadeti 8:16.55 PETRIČ Borut Joenkoeping (SWE) 20-8-1977
Rek. SLO mladinci 8:04.45 PETRIČ Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 7-8-1982
Rek. SLO ml.decki 9:28.00 JURAK Gregor Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 29-7-1984
Rek. SLO decki 8:44.50 JURAK Gregor Maribor 20-7-1986
Rek. SLO abs.moski 7:54.58 TURK Luka Melbourne (AUS) 27-3-2007
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Kadeti

1. BAŠELJ Denis 96 PK Ljubljana 9:36.25 528
100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:36.84 1:13.76 500m: 6:03.50 1:13.01 700m: 8:27.40 1:11.57
200m: 2:23.08 1:13.52 400m: 4:50.49 1:13.65 600m: 7:15.83 1:12.33 800m: 9:36.25 1:08.85

2. TREBŠE Anže 96 PK Olimpija 9:47.86 497
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:36.70 1:14.12 500m: 6:05.76 1:14.64 700m: 8:35.66 1:14.71
200m: 2:22.58 1:13.29 400m: 4:51.12 1:14.42 600m: 7:20.95 1:15.19 800m: 9:47.86 1:12.20

3. IVANC Žiga 95 PK Ljubljana 10:51.22 366
100m: 1:12.47 1:12.47 300m: 3:56.19 1:22.59 500m: 6:43.99 1:23.95 700m: 9:31.21 1:24.65
200m: 2:33.60 1:21.13 400m: 5:20.04 1:23.85 600m: 8:06.56 1:22.57 800m: 10:51.22 1:20.01

Dečki

1. MODIC Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 9:46.02 502
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:42.62 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.66 1:14.19 700m: 8:36.75 1:12.89
200m: 2:27.51 1:14.70 400m: 4:56.47 1:13.85 600m: 7:23.86 1:13.20 800m: 9:46.02 1:09.27

2. BUČAR Bruno 97 PK Olimpija 10:07.48 450
100m: 1:11.79 1:11.79 300m: 3:42.75 1:15.11 500m: 6:16.99 1:17.71 700m: 8:52.69 1:17.55
200m: 2:27.64 1:15.85 400m: 4:59.28 1:16.53 600m: 7:35.14 1:18.15 800m: 10:07.48 1:14.79

3. SUHADOLC Jošt 98 PK Ilirija 10:20.71 422
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 300m: 3:48.99 1:18.50 500m: 6:26.86 1:18.72 700m: 9:03.77 1:18.41
200m: 2:30.49 1:18.40 400m: 5:08.14 1:19.15 600m: 7:45.36 1:18.50 800m: 10:20.71 1:16.94

Odprto/Open

1. BAŠELJ Denis 96 PK Ljubljana 9:36.25 528
100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:36.84 1:13.76 500m: 6:03.50 1:13.01 700m: 8:27.40 1:11.57
200m: 2:23.08 1:13.52 400m: 4:50.49 1:13.65 600m: 7:15.83 1:12.33 800m: 9:36.25 1:08.85

2. MODIC Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 9:46.02 502
100m: 1:12.81 1:12.81 300m: 3:42.62 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.66 1:14.19 700m: 8:36.75 1:12.89
200m: 2:27.51 1:14.70 400m: 4:56.47 1:13.85 600m: 7:23.86 1:13.20 800m: 9:46.02 1:09.27

3. TREBŠE Anže 96 PK Olimpija 9:47.86 497
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:36.70 1:14.12 500m: 6:05.76 1:14.64 700m: 8:35.66 1:14.71
200m: 2:22.58 1:13.29 400m: 4:51.12 1:14.42 600m: 7:20.95 1:15.19 800m: 9:47.86 1:12.20

4. BUČAR Bruno 97 PK Olimpija 10:07.48 450
100m: 1:11.79 1:11.79 300m: 3:42.75 1:15.11 500m: 6:16.99 1:17.71 700m: 8:52.69 1:17.55
200m: 2:27.64 1:15.85 400m: 4:59.28 1:16.53 600m: 7:35.14 1:18.15 800m: 10:07.48 1:14.79

5. SUHADOLC Jošt 98 PK Ilirija 10:20.71 422
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 300m: 3:48.99 1:18.50 500m: 6:26.86 1:18.72 700m: 9:03.77 1:18.41
200m: 2:30.49 1:18.40 400m: 5:08.14 1:19.15 600m: 7:45.36 1:18.50 800m: 10:20.71 1:16.94
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1. KOLO LJ-REGIJE
Ljubljana, 26-5-2011

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 800m Prosto/Free, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

6. IVANC Žiga 95 PK Ljubljana 10:51.22 366
100m: 1:12.47 1:12.47 300m: 3:56.19 1:22.59 500m: 6:43.99 1:23.95 700m: 9:31.21 1:24.65
200m: 2:33.60 1:21.13 400m: 5:20.04 1:23.85 600m: 8:06.56 1:22.57 800m: 10:51.22 1:20.01

10. disciplina/event Ž/W, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
26-5-2011 - 18:25
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 8:31.26 CESAR Nina Pescara (ITA) 30-6-2009
Rek. SLO deklice 9:19.52 ODER Tjaša Maribor 16-12-2006
Rek. SLO mladinke 8:36.92 PETRIČ Nika Karlina Beograd (SRB) 1-8-2008
Rek. SLO kadetinje 8:51.98 ODER Tjaša Kranj 13-6-2008
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Kadetinje

1. KAMNIKAR Martina 97 PK Olimpija 10:19.55 522
100m: 1:13.27 1:13.27 300m: 3:48.83 1:18.02 500m: 6:25.89 1:18.51 700m: 9:03.49 1:19.28
200m: 2:30.81 1:17.54 400m: 5:07.38 1:18.55 600m: 7:44.21 1:18.32 800m: 10:19.55 1:16.06

2. PLUT Zana 98 PK Olimpija 10:23.47 512
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:47.96 1:17.18 500m: 6:25.14 1:19.29 700m: 9:04.54 1:19.74
200m: 2:30.78 1:17.04 400m: 5:05.85 1:17.89 600m: 7:44.80 1:19.66 800m: 10:23.47 1:18.93

3. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 98 PK Olimpija 10:40.30 473
100m: 1:13.62 1:13.62 300m: 3:48.78 1:17.93 500m: 6:29.85 1:20.58 700m: 9:15.80 1:26.67
200m: 2:30.85 1:17.23 400m: 5:09.27 1:20.49 600m: 7:49.13 1:19.28 800m: 10:40.30 1:24.50

4. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 10:55.49 441
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 300m: 3:59.32 1:22.95 500m: 6:48.01 1:24.74 700m: 9:34.32 1:23.48
200m: 2:36.37 1:21.27 400m: 5:23.27 1:23.95 600m: 8:10.84 1:22.83 800m: 10:55.49 1:21.17

5. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 10:59.99 432
100m: 1:15.58 1:15.58 300m: 4:02.10 1:24.23 500m: 6:50.28 1:23.84 700m: 9:37.60 1:23.40
200m: 2:37.87 1:22.29 400m: 5:26.44 1:24.34 600m: 8:14.20 1:23.92 800m: 10:59.99 1:22.39

Deklice

1. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 10:40.32 473
100m: 1:14.54 1:14.54 300m: 3:55.74 1:21.29 500m: 6:38.81 1:21.26 700m: 9:23.55 1:23.03
200m: 2:34.45 1:19.91 400m: 5:17.55 1:21.81 600m: 8:00.52 1:21.71 800m: 10:40.32 1:16.77

2. ŠILAR Maša 99 PK Olimpija 10:52.46 447
100m: 1:15.28 1:15.28 300m: 3:56.85 1:21.37 500m: 6:41.64 1:22.44 700m: 9:30.47 1:24.27
200m: 2:35.48 1:20.20 400m: 5:19.20 1:22.35 600m: 8:06.20 1:24.56 800m: 10:52.46 1:21.99

3. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Ilirija 11:19.56 396
100m: 1:19.79 1:19.79 300m: 4:11.81 1:27.19 500m: 7:05.99 1:27.63 700m: 9:58.79 1:26.07
200m: 2:44.62 1:24.83 400m: 5:38.36 1:26.55 600m: 8:32.72 1:26.73 800m: 11:19.56 1:20.77

4. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 11:32.06 374
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:13.87 1:28.06 500m: 7:10.24 1:28.72 700m: 10:07.78 1:28.03
200m: 2:45.81 1:26.93 400m: 5:41.52 1:27.65 600m: 8:39.75 1:29.51 800m: 11:32.06 1:24.28
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5. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 12:23.33 302
100m: 1:28.40 1:28.40 300m: 4:35.67 1:33.04 500m: 7:45.68 1:35.73 700m: 12:23.33 3:02.14
200m: 3:02.63 1:34.23 400m: 6:09.95 1:34.28 600m: 9:21.19 1:35.51 800m: 12:23.33

6. ZADRAVEC Urška 99 PK Olimpija 12:25.80 299
100m: 1:26.56 1:26.56 300m: 4:35.54 1:35.43 500m: 7:45.54 1:34.85 700m: 10:54.12 1:33.35
200m: 3:00.11 1:33.55 400m: 6:10.69 1:35.15 600m: 9:20.77 1:35.23 800m: 12:25.80 1:31.68

7. LOBODA Eva 99 PK Olimpija 12:37.01 286
100m: 1:24.06 1:24.06 300m: 4:33.31 1:34.54 500m: 7:47.47 1:37.74 700m: 9:25.19 23.67
200m: 2:58.77 1:34.71 400m: 6:09.73 1:36.42 600m: 9:01.52 1:14.05 800m: 12:37.01 3:11.82

Odprto/Open

1. KAMNIKAR Martina 97 PK Olimpija 10:19.55 522
100m: 1:13.27 1:13.27 300m: 3:48.83 1:18.02 500m: 6:25.89 1:18.51 700m: 9:03.49 1:19.28
200m: 2:30.81 1:17.54 400m: 5:07.38 1:18.55 600m: 7:44.21 1:18.32 800m: 10:19.55 1:16.06

2. PLUT Zana 98 PK Olimpija 10:23.47 512
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 3:47.96 1:17.18 500m: 6:25.14 1:19.29 700m: 9:04.54 1:19.74
200m: 2:30.78 1:17.04 400m: 5:05.85 1:17.89 600m: 7:44.80 1:19.66 800m: 10:23.47 1:18.93

3. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 98 PK Olimpija 10:40.30 473
100m: 1:13.62 1:13.62 300m: 3:48.78 1:17.93 500m: 6:29.85 1:20.58 700m: 9:15.80 1:26.67
200m: 2:30.85 1:17.23 400m: 5:09.27 1:20.49 600m: 7:49.13 1:19.28 800m: 10:40.30 1:24.50

4. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 10:40.32 473
100m: 1:14.54 1:14.54 300m: 3:55.74 1:21.29 500m: 6:38.81 1:21.26 700m: 9:23.55 1:23.03
200m: 2:34.45 1:19.91 400m: 5:17.55 1:21.81 600m: 8:00.52 1:21.71 800m: 10:40.32 1:16.77

5. ŠILAR Maša 99 PK Olimpija 10:52.46 447
100m: 1:15.28 1:15.28 300m: 3:56.85 1:21.37 500m: 6:41.64 1:22.44 700m: 9:30.47 1:24.27
200m: 2:35.48 1:20.20 400m: 5:19.20 1:22.35 600m: 8:06.20 1:24.56 800m: 10:52.46 1:21.99

6. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 10:55.49 441
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 300m: 3:59.32 1:22.95 500m: 6:48.01 1:24.74 700m: 9:34.32 1:23.48
200m: 2:36.37 1:21.27 400m: 5:23.27 1:23.95 600m: 8:10.84 1:22.83 800m: 10:55.49 1:21.17

7. JELESIJEVIČ Špela 98 PK Olimpija 10:59.99 432
100m: 1:15.58 1:15.58 300m: 4:02.10 1:24.23 500m: 6:50.28 1:23.84 700m: 9:37.60 1:23.40
200m: 2:37.87 1:22.29 400m: 5:26.44 1:24.34 600m: 8:14.20 1:23.92 800m: 10:59.99 1:22.39

8. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Ilirija 11:19.56 396
100m: 1:19.79 1:19.79 300m: 4:11.81 1:27.19 500m: 7:05.99 1:27.63 700m: 9:58.79 1:26.07
200m: 2:44.62 1:24.83 400m: 5:38.36 1:26.55 600m: 8:32.72 1:26.73 800m: 11:19.56 1:20.77

9. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 11:32.06 374
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:13.87 1:28.06 500m: 7:10.24 1:28.72 700m: 10:07.78 1:28.03
200m: 2:45.81 1:26.93 400m: 5:41.52 1:27.65 600m: 8:39.75 1:29.51 800m: 11:32.06 1:24.28

10. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 12:23.33 302
100m: 1:28.40 1:28.40 300m: 4:35.67 1:33.04 500m: 7:45.68 1:35.73 700m: 12:23.33 3:02.14
200m: 3:02.63 1:34.23 400m: 6:09.95 1:34.28 600m: 9:21.19 1:35.51 800m: 12:23.33

11. ZADRAVEC Urška 99 PK Olimpija 12:25.80 299
100m: 1:26.56 1:26.56 300m: 4:35.54 1:35.43 500m: 7:45.54 1:34.85 700m: 10:54.12 1:33.35
200m: 3:00.11 1:33.55 400m: 6:10.69 1:35.15 600m: 9:20.77 1:35.23 800m: 12:25.80 1:31.68
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12. LOBODA Eva 99 PK Olimpija 12:37.01 286
100m: 1:24.06 1:24.06 300m: 4:33.31 1:34.54 500m: 7:47.47 1:37.74 700m: 9:25.19 23.67
200m: 2:58.77 1:34.71 400m: 6:09.73 1:36.42 600m: 9:01.52 1:14.05 800m: 12:37.01 3:11.82


